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Technical Data

Type
Performance
Output
Pressure
Strokes
Installed output

m3/h
bar
/min
kwW

S=rod sided, K=piston sided

Performance data is max. theoretical
(Max. output and max. pressure cannot be achieved

simultaneously.)

Y= TITT TS

i

D-180x2000
S/IK

94/63
156/243
31/21

440

D-200x200
S/IK
116/77
104/163
31/21

440



