

Technical Data

Type		D-180x2000	D-200x200
Performance		S/K	S/K
Output	m³/h	94/63	116/77
Pressure	bar	156/243	104/163
Strokes	/min	31/21	31/21
Installed output	\mathbf{kW}	440	440

S=rod sided, K=piston sided

Performance data is max. theoretical (Max. output and max. pressure cannot be achieved simultaneously.)